2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date

Tuesday, March 13
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, March 13
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, March 18
2:00 pm

Monday, March 19
Tuesday, March 20

Thursday, March 22
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Tuesday, March 27
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Tuesday, March 27
7:00 pm

Tuesday, April 10
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Tuesday, April 24
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Sunday, April 30
2;00 pm

Monday, May 14
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Place

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Library
834 Lake Street
Oak Park

Skrine Chops House
7230 Madison
Forest Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm
130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Oak Park Library
834 Lake Street
Oak Park

University Center
525 S. State Street
Chicago

Description

Second Tuesday - Ending Domestic Violence, Colleen M
Sutkus presenter, Sarah’s Inn. Free and open to the public.

Executive Board Meeting

Mollie’s War - Author Cyndee Schaffer talks about WACS and
WW Il. Free and open to the public.

Last Day for Early Voting
March Primary Election

Drinks & Dialogue - American Promise will present on dark
money in politics and overturning Citizens United. Free and
open to the public.

March Board Meeting - Open to members

Electoral College Presentation - Presentation and discussion
about abolishing the Electoral College. Free and open to the
public.

Executive Board Meeting

April Board Meeting. All members welcome.

Hamilton’s Women - Leslie Goddard will present. Free and
open to the public.

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting - Richard Monocchio,
Director of the Housing Authority of Cook County, Luncheon
Speaker. Registration needed.




